
Referee(s)

MAGNUSSON, Richard

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

WERNER, Robin

2016-12-21 11:58:00Game No. 114

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-11-08 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

3 - 4 (1-1, 1-1, 1-1, 0-0, 0-1)
21:28

Final Score

19:04Start time:

End time:

IK Oskarshamn - BIK Karlskoga

1st period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

2716 +-

2739 -+

6137 -+

6137 -+

6116 +-

2716 +-

9363 +-

6216 -+

4 / 50%4 / 50%

IKO BIK

Neutral zone

939 +-

6237 -+

2716 -+

6237 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO BIK

2737 -+

939 -+

1963 -+

6163 +-

963 -+

6137 -+

939 -+

6 / 85,7% 1 / 14,3%

1st period Totals

BIKIKO

12 /  63% 7 /  37%

2nd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

6239 -+

6116 +-

2763 -+

4539 +-

2716 -+

6139 -+

937 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

IKO BIK

Neutral zone

939 -+

6116 +-

916 +-

916 -+

6139 -+

6163 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO BIK

1939 -+

6239 -+

6163 -+

2737 -+

6216 +-

2739 +-

2739 -+

5 / 71,4% 2 / 28,6%

2nd period Totals

BIKIKO

13 /  65% 7 /  35%

3rd period

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

6216 -+

6239 -+

2716 +-

2716 -+

6263 +-

2739 -+

277 +-

6216 -+

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

IKO BIK

Neutral zone

939 -+

6239 +-

2716 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO BIK

1939 +-

939 -+

1 / 50% 1 / 50%
3rd period Totals

BIKIKO

7 /  54% 6 /  46%

Overtime

BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

IKO

2716 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

IKO BIK

Neutral zone

1939 +-

1 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

IKO BIK

0 / 0% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

BIKIKO

0 /  0% 2 /  100%
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Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-11-08 19:00 at Be-Ge Hockey Center

IK Oskarshamn - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga

9 19 27 45 61 62 93No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-0 0-07 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-33-51-1 0-0 3-116 0-0 17
7

41%
0

0%
2

12%
5

29%

0-0 3-02-01-0 0-0 1-137 0-0 8
7

88%
3

38%
1

12%
3

38%

0-1 2-03-15-1 1-2 3-139 0-0 20
14

70%
6

30%
3

15%
5

25%

0-0 1-21-01-0 1-0 0-163 0-1 8
4

50%
3

38%
0

0%
1

12%

Total 1 111610 4 1 5411
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